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Company Area of Specialty Attendee (s) City Phone Email DGS Certified
Alpha Air Balancing Air, hydronic and sound testing Romy Gonzales Carmel, 93921 831-625-8195 romy@alphaairbalancing.com 44257

Big Green Turtle
Solar PV, energy efficiency, energy consulting, title 24, and 
green design lighting Jean Woo Berkeley, 94709 510-295-3531 jean@greenturtle.com 1088167

Birds Away( Van Gelder Enterprises, Inc) Bird pest control and steam cleaning Brian Lewis Concord, 94520 925-363-3703 bryan@vge.net 31371
C. B. Trucking Transportation and trucking Kulwinder Cheema San Jose, 95148 408-648-6277 kkcheema@hotmail.com 1522180

California Reforestation, Inc
Vegetation management, including habitat restoration and 
vegetation control Christopher Conrad Sonora, 95370 209-588-1920 calreforest@hughes.net 1290260

Catmex Maintenance Janittorial and grafitti abatement. Suzanne Mendoza San Bruno, Ca 94066 650-827-1995 catmex4@sbcglobal .net 37288
CCI Logistics Delivery and courier Larry Peter Clovis, 559-291-0284 larrypeter13@yahoo.com 1258721
District 10 Caltrans Small Business Program  Caltrans Silvia Dayak

EER, Inc
Surface preparation, shot blasting, floor leveling, diamond, and 
vapor reduction Greg Henrickson Pomona, 91768 909-595-7665 greg@eerent.com 1051100

Ernest Dee CM Services Ernest Dee Elk Grove, 95758 916-271-0410 dee4321@frontiernet.net 148060
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Ernest Dee CM Services Ernest Dee Elk Grove, 95758 916 271 0410 dee4321@frontiernet.net 148060
Glass House Communications Public relations, marketing, outreach, and communication Y' Anad Burrell Oakland, 94610 510-691-8687 yanad@comcast.net 1255000
Global Construction and Development General building contractor Edward Kamara Oakland, 94608 510-599-7748 eda12@aol.com
Hoffman Management and Construction Engineering and construction management Erik Hoffman Los Angeles, 90023 323-859-3430 erik.hoffman@hmcc.us 1437980
J. Samuel Trucking Construction and trucking Jeff Samuel Emeryville, 94608 510-472-8308 JSamuel11021@yahoo.com
Jimenez and Son Trucking Demolition, trucking, and estimating Sergio Jimenez San Jose, 408-592-4018 linda.jimenez@sjcc.com 1529521
Kwan Wo Ironworks, Inc Structural steel and misc. metals Florence Kong San Francisco, 94124 415-822-9628 florence@kwanwo.com
Laura Effel Investigations Internal invetigations- employee relations Laura Effel Larkspur, 94977 415-924-7229 laura.effel@gmail.com 1331680
Levy Promoitional Products advertising, specialties, and promotional products Shorron Levy Oakland, 94607 510-832-5400 shorronlevy@earthlink.net 1258740
LJ Family Holdings, LLC Office, electronic, and toner supplies Umaru Lamin Vallejo, 94591 707-567-0551 lamin@att.net 1011278
Lord's Electric, Inc Electrical services and repair Valentin Vizitiu Sacramento, 95834 916-410-2386 Lordselectric.val@gmail.com 1467860
Lowell Supply Roads, Oil Lowell Gresham Prunedale, 93907 831-809-3000 lowellsupply@sbcglobal.net 1362960
Lukate construction and Services Construction, management, and labor Earl Williams

Marsetti, Inc
Landscape, concrete, masonry, general labor, and landscape 
maintenace John Marshall San Bruno, 94066 650-583-6446 jmarshall@marsetti.org 1550360

MDR CAD Services, Inc Computer aided drafting Michael Robinson Suisun City, 94585 510-839-1552 Robinsonm@mdrcadservices.com 18856
Mission Neighborhood Centers( MNC Latierra) Service- ( no further details) Mitchell Salazar San francisco, 94131 415-756-8315 mitchell.salazar@mncsf.org
Nakama Enterprises, LLC Demolition, trucking, and debris removal Annette Maxwell Burlingame, 94011 650-458-6356 jdhauling@hotmail.com 1502480
Off-Site Records Management, LLC Records storage, document destruction, and imaging Cindy harper San Jose, 95112 408-971-4200 charper@off-siterecords.com 1459921
One Step Plumbing Construction services Leonard Garvey  Berkeley, 94702 510-682-9075 leonardgarvey@sbcglobal.net 94702

Phoenix Environmental, Inc
Transportation, soil mediation, engineering, AG/ NG stroarge 
tank installation and removal Blane Bockhacker Corona, 92881 951-273-3441 bbock@phoenixenviroinc.com 1295120, , @p

Public Policy Collaboration Public participation: stake holder engagement Nicholas Dewar San Francisco, 94131 415-587-6889 ndewar@ppcollab.com 1009219

REO Solutions
General building contracting, landscape, debris removal, exterior
structural cleaning, and maintenance. Carlos Cortes San Francisco, 94134 925-435-8187 reogreensolutions@hotmail.com 1483500

Robert Heinen Consulting Engineers Civil Engineers, surveying, and storm draining Bob Heinin Martinez, 94553 925-817-7719 rrheinen@yahoo.com 1431820
Saric Engineering Enterprise, Inc Mechanical consulting engineering Nenad Saric San Ramon, 94583 925-804-6110 nsaric@sariceei.com
Scaaf and Wheeler Civil engineering, and water resources Javier Natera Santa Clara, 95050 408-246-4848 canderson@swsv.com 40527
Strategies for Materials Projecta nd procurement management consulting Donna Ford Stockton, 95210 209-373-3399 donna.ford@strategiesformaterials
Underwood and Rosenblum Civil Engineers and Land Surveyors Civil engineering and land surveying Mark Sorenson San Jose, 95131 408-453-1222 mark@vandr.com 1264460
Val Security, Inc Provide security service Theresa Hasan Vallejo, 94591 707-558-0892 colemanspatrol@yahoo.com 6355
Valley Ford Construction Concrete, retaining walls, retrofits, box culverts, curbs, and Michael Kolosey Valley Ford, 94972 707-338-0311 valleyfordconstruction@gmail.com 1544220
Viable Alternatives Corporation Security, investigations, and surveillance Teresa Larkin Menlo Park, 94025 831-239-1963 harkin@firstalarm.com 1496580
Waste Solutions Group Transportation and disposal of hazardous materials via rail Charlie Phipps San Francisco, 94124 415-642-717 charlie@wastesolutionsgroup.com 1245580
Winning Strategies Web strategies and IT services Cynthia Mackey Oakland, 94612 510-835-3334 cmackey@winningstrategies.com 1430880
WWC Services of San Francisco, Inc Cleaning, janitorial, and windows. Tim Kennedy San Francisco, 94124 415-822-8568 wwsservices@aol.com

Your All Day Everyday Janitorial Service Janitorial, final phase construction clean-up, and trailer clean-up Jamar Mabrey San Francisco, 94124 415-613-4126 yadejs@yahoo.com 38883
Yolanda's Construction Administration and Traffic Control Contract administration/ administration assistance Maika Pinkston San Francisco, 94124 415-647-2682 miakapinkston-ycat@yahoo.com 1262360

Your Writing Department, Inc
Technical documentation such as manuals, how-to guides, 
environmental impact studies, and large document management Ron Creel Folsom, 95763 916-792-6920 ron.creel@yourwritingdept.com 1332320
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